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RANK PLAYER

1 Christopher Ross
2 Eric Baudry

3 Dwyte Pilgrim

4 Ludovic Lachance
5 Marsha Wolak

6 Kyle Julius

7 Dara O'kearney

8 Matthew Schulte
9 Alex Findlay

10 Posh Wave

11 Ryan Gilchrist

12 Robert Tepper

13 Mark Segal

14 Matt Affleck

15 Patrick Blatter

16 Mitch lvey

17 Mike Beasley

18 Lily Kiletto

19 Brian Darabi

20 John Hoang

21 John Fagg

22 Megan Milburn
23 Michael Souza

24 Craig Ripley

25 Harold Look

26 Allyson Stroeder
27 Chang Yoon

28 Alexander Gambino
29 Nadine Coulombe
30 Alexandre Deutsch
31 John Berreman
32 Christopher Breitbach
33 Joseph Giacone
34 Damon Sandor
35 Romano Pizzo

36 Genefredo Legaspi
37 Corey Thompson
38 Lea Nehme

39 Eric Smith

40 Jonathan Clancy

2011 42nd Annual World Series of Poker
Event #34: No-Limit Hold’em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 3144 Remaining Players (at EOD): 323  Places Paid: 0
Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $2,829,600

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
Milford, CT, US 10,500 Amazon /338/1
Crestline, CA, US 40,500 Amazon /338 /2
BROOKLYN, NY, US 37,500 Amazon /338 /3
BOUCHERVILLE, QC, CA 22,000 Amazon /338/4
SARASOTA, FL, US 14,400 Amazon /338 /5
NAPERVILLE, IL, US 21,400 Amazon/338/6
IE 21,200 Amazon /338/7
HAMILTON, OH, US 24,800 Amazon /338/8
us 69,900 Amazon/339/1
Fort Worth, TX, US 12,100 Amazon /339/2
us 15,400 Amazon /339/3
KIRKLAND, WA, US 19,500 Amazon/339/4
LONDON, , GB 22,800 Amazon /339/5
MILL CREEK, WA, US 43,400 Amazon/339/6
Perth, , AT 19,400 Amazon /339/7
KNOXVILLE, TN, US 19,200 Amazon /339/9
HOLLYWOOD, FL, US 36,000 Amazon/340/1
Kew Gardens, NY, US 29,000 Amazon /340/2
IRVINE, CA, US 28,600 Amazon /340/3
SAN DIEGO, CA, US 28,800 Amazon /340/4
Terre Haute, IN, US 43,500 Amazon /340/5
MIDDLEBURY, CT, US 12,200 Amazon/340/6
SAN DIEGO, CA, US 16,000 Amazon/340/8
INNISFIL, ON, CA 12,800 Amazon /340/9
Valley Springs, CA, US 8,500 Amazon /341/1
Yellowknife, NT, CA 30,900 Amazon /341/2
KP 24,800 Amazon /341/3
ROYERSFORD, PA, US 72,500 Amazon/341/4
Longueuil, QC, CA 11,100 Amazon /341/5
STATEN ISLAND, NY, US 21,600 Amazon/341/7
Phoenix, AZ, US 8,900 Amazon /341/8
Duisburg, IN, DE 19,800 Amazon /341/9
Rockford, IL, US 38,600 Amazon /342 /1
Asheville, NC, US 33,200 Amazon /342 /2
LONDON, , GB 42,500 Amazon /342 /3
LOS ANGELES, CA, US 34,100 Amazon /342 /4
WINTER PARK, FL, US 30,600 Amazon /342 /6
WINNETKA, CA, US 21,300 Amazon /342 /7
Mount Pleasant, NC, US 1 Amazon /342 /8
HAPPY VALLEY, OR, US 15,100 Amazon /342/9
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Jewel Treat

Tim Esaki

Shaun Clay
Gabriel Nassif
James Haver
Larry Renzelli
Christian Kohl
Matthias Kurtz
Jameson Singer
Joel Shulruf
Patrick Heneghan
Eddylee Martin
Trevor Vanderveen
Brian Friefeld
Roman Chusov
Andy Wong
Jeffrey Kaplow
Dennis Wilmoth
Daniel Sosa

Mark Fitzgerald
David Koland
Joshua Litsch
Steve Yazeji
Michael Wallnofer
Shahab Shahbazzadeh
Ronaldo Rodriguez
Joseph Urgo
Teresa Windley
Rick Whitesell
Oliver Greer

Tun Vang

Jesse Rockowitz
Curt Raines
Anthony Spinella
Julian Katz

Carl Lundh

Drew Boyett
Philip Koek
Christopher Fitz
David Jones
Michael Kaufman
Matt Brady
Nicholas Newport
Scott Keikoan
Leo Murphy

Jeff Hakim

Mark Schmid
Peter Lockwood
Martin Staszko
Tomer Berda
Travis Cook
Yannick Chatelain

Las Vegas, NV, US
Kamuela, HI, US
Nelson, BC, CA

PARIS, , FR

TULSA, OK, US
Columbus, OH, US
SUFFIELD, CT, US

DE

HONEOYE FALLS, NY, US
BUFFALO GROVE, IL, US
NORRIS, IL, US
CAYMAN BRAC, , KY
BELLINGHAM, WA, US
WEST PALM BEACH, FL, US
RU

STANFORD, CA, US

RYE BROOK, NY, US
CHESTERFIELD, VA, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
MARIETTA, GA, US
CARRINGTON, ND, US
Edmond, OK, US
Burbank, CA, US
Haining, , AT

Richland, WA, US
MCALLEN, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA
Vancouver, WA, US
Kanata, ON, CA

Fresno, CA, US
COLUMBUS, OH, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
WAXHAW, NC, US
Cherry Hill, NJ, US
Bromma, , SE
HIGHLAND RANCH, CO, US
Santa Clarita, CA, US
Chicago, IL, US

LEEDS, GB
NORTHBOROUGH, MA, US
HAVERTOWN, PA, US
IR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SAGAMORE HILLS, OH, US
MONTREAL, QC, CA
GRAND RAPIDS, M, US
ARLINGTON, TX, US

Ccz

MENLO PARK, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Kourou, , FR

14,800
27,200
15,900
13,500
19,800
27,300
24,900
25,000
11,900
52,800
21,000
27,900
35,900
19,400
28,500
55,100
33,400

8,900
38,300
33,600
27,200

7,200
42,300
19,500
17,400
24,600
79,300
10,900
15,900
22,400
35,700
43,400
36,200
27,700
13,000

5,500
69,700
15,800

3,600
16,700
20,600
16,600
58,600
36,700
25,100
39,200
44,100
28,800
27,700
22,200
29,000
12,300

Amazon /343 /1
Amazon /343 /2
Amazon /343 /3
Amazon /343 /5
Amazon /343 /6
Amazon /343 /7
Amazon /343/8
Amazon /343 /9
Amazon /344 /1
Amazon /344 /2
Amazon /344 /4
Amazon/344/5
Amazon /344 /6
Amazon /344 /7
Amazon /344 /8
Amazon /344 /9
Amazon /345/1
Amazon /345/3
Amazon /345 /4
Amazon /345/5
Amazon /345/6
Amazon /345 /7
Amazon /345/8
Amazon /345/9
Amazon/346/1
Amazon /346 /2
Amazon /346 /3
Amazon /346 /4
Amazon /346/5
Amazon /346 /6
Amazon /346/7
Amazon /346/8
Amazon /346 /9
Amazon /347 /1
Amazon /347 /2
Amazon /347 /3
Amazon /347 /4
Amazon /347/5
Amazon /347 /6
Amazon /347 /7
Amazon /347 /8
Amazon /347 /9
Amazon/348/1
Amazon /348 /2
Amazon /348 /3
Amazon /348 /4
Amazon /348/5
Amazon /348 /6
Amazon /348/7
Amazon /348/8
Amazon /348 /9
Amazon/349/1
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141
142
143
144

Stephen Ma
Leonard Pastrana
Ronald Neal

Paul Netto

Peter Gelencser
Brad Flahiff
Konstantin Puchkov
Kevin Kanda
Wenlong Jin

Ryan Laplante

Elie Said

Carl Horton

Frank Maggio
John Zentner

Vinh Pham
Andrew Rudnik
Paulus Valkenburg
Dennis Jones

Alan Fixel
Christopher Emmeluth
Nathan Haug
Greg Brantman
Glen Bertelson
Mo Chun
Matthew Cohen
William Jobe
Amanda Baker
Christopher Mcclung
Chad Batista
Carlos J Benatuil
Barry Shulman
Yueqi Wang
Steven Davisson
Damodara Vegi
Douglas Gibson
Andrew Miles
Silvano Lieghio
Ted Goldstein
Jeffrey Davis

Asad Goodarzy
Brandon Cherry
Scott Shelley
Matthew Smith
Michael Levine
Thomas Conway
Jimmy Stoitsiades
Marc Mestrovich
Erle Mankin
Michael Sorrentino
Kyle Ward

Deric Williams
Milorad Vuckovich

IOWA CITY, IA, US
WELLINGTON, FL, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
CAPITOLA, CA, US
BUDAPEST, , HU
Glendale, AZ, US
MOSCOW, , RU

Costa Mesa, CA, US
ARCADIA, CA, US
Brainerd, MN, US
MISSOURI CITY, TX, US
CUCAMONGA, CA, US
CALUMET CITY, IL, US
MOORPARK, CA, US
Bellaire, TX, US
JOHNSTOWN, PA, US
PRAGUE, , CZ
Beltsville, MD, US
JACKSONVILLE, FL, US
LAKE CARMEL, NY, US
New Westminster, , CA
Chicago, IL, US
SURREY, BC, CA
Staten Island, NY, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
Fort Worth, TX, US
DOUBLE OAK, TX, US
MONTREAL, , CA
PARKLAND, FL, US
TORRE ARGENTINA, , AR
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

Costa Mesa, CA, US
West Fargo, ND, US
PROSPECT, KY, US
Houndroad, , GB

GB

Phoenix, AZ, US
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US
CAMBRIDGE, MA, US
Frisco, TX, US

London, , GB

LITHIA, FL, US
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US
PALATINE, IL, US
WHITE LAKE, MlI, US
MANTECA, CA, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
Shelby Township, Ml, US
West Chester, OH, US
HARVEY, LA, US
GOODYEAR, AZ, US

29,900
11,800
31,400
7,300
15,700
1
66,200
33,800
32,600
68,800
19,800
2,900
18,400
7,300
29,000
32,700
44,200
18,800
44,400
16,900
59,700
25,200
50,100
37,100
14,800
37,700
69,600
114,100
8,000
23,300
19,100
64,000
27,100
7,000
146,600
24,800
9,000
34,400
4,600
30,100
13,300
45,900
21,800
77,400
18,700
37,500
6,500
10,200
15,300
14,000
20,700
20,800

Amazon /349 /2
Amazon /349/3
Amazon /349 /4
Amazon /349 /5
Amazon /349/6
Amazon /349 /7
Amazon /349/8
Amazon/349/9
Amazon /350/1
Amazon /350/2
Amazon /350/3
Amazon /350/4
Amazon /350/5
Amazon /350/6
Amazon /350/7
Amazon /350/8
Amazon /350/9
Amazon /351/1
Amazon /351/2
Amazon /351/3
Amazon /351/4
Amazon /351/5
Amazon /351/6
Amazon /351/7
Amazon/351/8
Amazon /351/9
Amazon/352/1
Amazon /352 /2
Amazon /352/3
Amazon /352 /4
Amazon /352/5
Amazon /352/6
Amazon /352 /7
Amazon /352 /8
Amazon /352/9
Amazon /353 /1
Amazon /353/2
Amazon /353 /3
Amazon /353 /4
Amazon /353 /5
Amazon /353/6
Amazon /353 /7
Amazon /353/8
Amazon /353/9
Amazon /354 /1
Amazon /354 /2
Amazon /354 /3
Amazon /354 /4
Amazon /354/5
Amazon /354 /6
Amazon /354/7
Amazon /354/8



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Dale Oyler
Michael Palevoda
David Stefanski
Paul Kintner

Paul Pires Trigo
Uri Nir

Adam Levy
Gabriel Rouleau
Marc Andre Ladouceur
David Lewis
Jaymes Rosenthal
Raul Paez
Matthew Baboulis
Stephen Chidwick
Fatolla Shahen
Roland Ratenan
Roger Low
Elizabeth Lack

lan Johns

Zia Khosravi
Jeffrey Cohan

lan Gillespie
Hugo Baudry
Brian Watts
Nagib Touma
Donald Marchi
James Satterwhite
Shawn Busse
Jorge Arriola
Miller Dao
Domenico Palesse
Justin Cohen
Brent Dornburg
Kose Metin

Cody Slaubaugh
William Mcneelands
Samuel Phillips
Brandon Shane
Michael Hallen
David Tighe

Ryan Snickles

Eric Haddad
Samir Bhatia
Mitch Schock

Jan Badiola

Dave Baker
James Carroll
Donna Lawton
Hans Michaelsen
Adam Cader
Gerardo Lugo
Jerry Delisle

Ogden, UT, US
PEMBROKE PINES, FL, US
EAST LYME, CT, US
Tucson, AZ, US
PARMAIN, , FR
Odenton, MD, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
MONTREAL, QC, CA
GREENSBORO, NC, US
BANGOR, ME, US
CLAY, NY, US
BARCELONA, , ES
Selkirk, NY, US
DEAL,, GB
PEARLAND, TX, US
Schcelcher, OR, FR
San Francisco, CA, US
Stamford Lincs, , EE
NEWCASTLE, WA, US
us

JAMUL, CA, US
COVINGTON, KY, US
Remire Montjoly, , FR
Blue Springs, MO, US
New York, NY, US
LEAWOOD, KS, US
Winnabow, NC, US
MASSAPEQUA, NY, US
Midland, TX, US
MARICOPA, AZ, US

IT

Sydney, , AT

GOLIAD, TX, US
Marietta, GA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Kitcener, ON, CA
POWELL, OH, US
SAGAMORE HILLS, OH, US
TAMPA, FL, US
BIRMINGHAM, , GB
CHANDLER, AZ, US
GRAND RAPIDS, MI, US
Plano, TX, US
BISMARCK, ND, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
TEQUESTA, FL, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Ogden, UT, US
TRANDHEIM, , NO
Montreal, QC, CA

Del Rio, TX, US

Hazel Park, MI, US

4,400
20,500
52,500
67,800
63,000
19,900
27,800
31,500
21,400
42,100
26,000
46,700
30,200

9,600
23,500
12,200
22,700
38,300
31,400

4,300
17,700
15,800
27,600

5,000
30,600
31,100
84,400
31,100
33,400
23,500
27,900
51,900
12,600
47,600
71,100
21,200
17,400
18,900
35,800
27,000
47,500
23,400
12,900
23,200
46,700
22,300
73,200
17,700
15,600
33,400
31,100
46,800

Amazon /354 /9
Amazon /355/1
Amazon /355/2
Amazon / 355/ 3
Amazon /355/4
Amazon /355/5
Amazon /355/6
Amazon /355/7
Amazon / 355/ 8
Amazon /355/9
Amazon /356/1
Amazon / 356/ 2
Amazon /356/3
Amazon /356 /4
Amazon /356/5
Amazon /356/6
Amazon /356 /7
Amazon /356/8
Amazon /356 /9
Amazon /357 /1
Amazon /357 /2
Amazon /357 /3
Amazon /357 /4
Amazon /357/5
Amazon /357 /6
Amazon /357 /7
Amazon /357 /8
Amazon /357/9
Amazon /358 /1
Amazon /358 /2
Amazon /358/3
Amazon /358/4
Amazon /358 /5
Amazon /358 /6
Amazon /358 /7
Amazon /358/8
Amazon /358 /9
Amazon /359/1
Amazon /359/2
Amazon /359/3
Amazon /359/4
Amazon /359/5
Amazon /359/6
Amazon /359/7
Amazon /359/8
Amazon /359/9
Amazon /360/1
Amazon /360/2
Amazon /360/3
Amazon / 360/ 4
Amazon /360 /5
Amazon /360/6



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Gil Barak
Jean-Paul Pasqualini
Duane Weaver
Eric Delman

Igor Ferreira
Veronica Dabul
Michael Loynd
Valerii Lubenets
Ravi Raghavan
Rafael Campos
Philip Jacobsen
James Wadzinski
Scott Zakheim
Kazuhito Oshima
Jeremy Kottler
Lucas Greenwood
Seth Berger

Paul Tindall
Alexandr Orlov
Lacy Wills

Fawz Bennis
Freddie Ardoin
Bryan Paris
Hiroaki Harada
John John Iv

Ken Koski
Michael Foglia
Kyle Martin
Nathan Geise
Robert Deppe
Dean Bui

Kien Tieu

Simon Watt
Gualter Salles
Jason Helder
Alexander Step
Stewart Yancik
Xuan Liu

Dan Webster
Stephen Spivey
Efren Garcia
Anthony Harb
Benjamin Bover
Brandon Riha
Matthew Lupton
Michael Kamran
Randy Coble
Hathi Hosseini
Robbie Verspui
Sean Urban
Ameet Prasad
Michael Rushton

Ragnona, , IL

SAN MARTINO DI LOTA, , FR

San Diego, CA, US
Yuba City, CA, US

BR

BUENOS AIRES, , AR
CHESTERFIELD, MO, US
Kiev Ukraine, , GB
NORTHBROOK, IL, US
BR

SNEKKERSTEN, , DK
Hastings, MN, US
DAVIE, FL, US
TEMECULA, CA, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
Los Angeles, CA, US
GB

MOSCOW, , RU

PORT ST LUCIE, FL, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Lacassine, LA, US
LAGUNA BEACH, CA, US
COSTA MESA, CA, IP
CROWLEY, LA, US
CANTON, M, US

CRANBERRY TWP, PA, US

Bakersfield, CA, US
FORT WAYNE, IN, US
LIMA, OH, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
KIRKLAND, WA, US
NORTH SHOE CITY, , NZ
Rio De Janeiro, , BR
LANCASTER, PA, US
PALM COAST, FL, US
BLUE SPRINGS, MO, US
MISSISSAUQA, ON, CA
SAN FRANSICO, CA, US
Watkinsville, GA, US
PONTEVEDRA, , ES
WESTLAND, M, US
Groton, MA, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
SCOTSDALE, Az, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
Yorba Linda, CA, US
Gibraltar, , GR
SEATTLE, WA, US
Seatac, WA, US
QUINCY, MA, US

64,600
32,400
59,400
20,300

3,300
25,300
24,700
44,600
54,900
17,700
66,700

1,300
20,100
16,000
30,200
21,500
34,300
33,900
33,200
18,900
13,400
15,600
44,600
15,800
33,100
22,800
21,100
54,800
54,700
52,100
18,200
54,200
28,700
18,500
18,500
10,400
22,600
16,400
18,100

5,200
31,500
10,300
38,000
23,800
10,500
37,300
41,600
30,700
23,000
36,700
20,800
26,000

Amazon /360 /7
Amazon /360/8
Amazon /360/9
Amazon /361/1
Amazon /361/2
Amazon /361/3
Amazon/361/4
Amazon /361/5
Amazon /361/6
Amazon/361/7
Amazon /361/8
Amazon /361/9
Amazon/362/1
Amazon /362 /2
Amazon /362 /3
Amazon /362 /4
Amazon /362 /5
Amazon /362 /6
Amazon /362 /7
Amazon /362/8
Amazon /362 /9
Amazon /363 /1
Amazon /363 /2
Amazon /363/3
Amazon /363 /4
Amazon /363 /5
Amazon /363 /6
Amazon /363/7
Amazon /363/8
Amazon /363/9
Amazon/364/1
Amazon /364 /2
Amazon /364 /3
Amazon /364 /4
Amazon /364 /5
Amazon /364/6
Amazon /364 /7
Amazon /364 /8
Amazon /364 /9
Amazon /365/1
Amazon / 365/ 2
Amazon / 365/ 3
Amazon /365/4
Amazon /365/5
Amazon /365/6
Amazon /365/7
Amazon / 365/ 8
Amazon /365/9
Amazon/366/1
Amazon /366 /2
Amazon /366 /3
Amazon /366 /4



249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Erik Lemarquand
David Gutfreund
Norman Messier
Gary Snyder
Alexander Gerhart
Jake Flores
Christoph Bieniok
Randy Kritzer
Anthony Miller
Raymond Matthaei
Shaunt Shahkarami
Randall Zane
Steven Mcnally
Martin Green
Stephen Baldwin
Ralph Bratcher
Daniel Duarte
Edward Teems
Matthew Quattrone
Marc Carpenterperrault
Isaac Settle

Paul Colwell

Scott Culver

Barry Bounds
Joshua Schoonover
Craig Bergeron
Michael Watt

Lars Bonding

Mike Sica

Richard Clark
Jonas Mackoff

Joe Gualtieri
Thibault Leduc
Dash Dudley
Tewfik Mama
Thom Werthmann
Garry Cyre
Mariano Paniello
George Shabatura
Nicholas Petrangelo
Glenn Martinez

La Sengphet
Karoon Monfared
Desmond Portano
Joseph Abba
Joshua Norris
Benjamin Volpe
Jason Fuller

Jared Davis

Paul Chollet
Richard Liotta
Michael Karavolos

CA

CHICAGO, IL, US

E Montpelier, VT, US
MUSKOGEE, OK, US
DE

OCEANSIDE, CA, US
DE

GREENSBORO, NC, US
Alexandria, VA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Fremont, CA, US
MONTREAL, QC, CA
HENDERSON, NV, US
BRIGHTON, , GB
BEAVER DAM, WI, US
BOWLING GREEN, KY, US
BR

TRION, GA, US
WASHINGTON, DC, US
Blainville, QC, CA
FRESNO, CA, US
MOUNTAIN LAKES, NJ, US
NEW HAVEN, KY, US
CARY, NC, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US

FARMINGTON HILLS, MI, US

Banff, , SO
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

NORTH BRUNSWICK, NJ, US

MARIETTA, OH, US

NORTH VANCOUVER, BC, CA

WOODBRIDGE, ON, CA
Grenoble, , FR
LANSING, MI, US

FR

ROYAL OAK, MI, US
Toronto, ON, CA
DISCOVERY BAY, CA, US
PLYMOUTH, MN, US
FEEDING HILLS, MA, US
SANTA ROSA, CA, US
CARROLLTON, TX, US
Los Gatos, CA, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
Lombard, IL, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
NORTHBROOK, IL, US
Athens, GA, US

NEW HOPE, PA, US
Paris, , FR

KIRKLAND, WA, US
Highland Hts, OH, US

71,400

6,300
32,100
54,300

7,300
22,600
10,400
43,400
55,500
16,300
11,500
18,600
13,100

7,000
11,800
15,300
18,900
24,600
50,200
27,300
15,000

9,400
33,800

3,300
45,000
38,500
16,300
66,000
41,100
11,400
24,900
22,600
13,400
19,200

4,300
17,400
16,800
11,600
18,200
95,000
40,400
36,000
84,200
13,400
11,200
75,600
75,900
17,900
12,300

5,000
40,400
11,000

Amazon /366/5
Amazon /366 /6
Amazon /366 /7
Amazon /366/8
Amazon /366/9
Amazon /367 /1
Amazon /367 /2
Amazon /367 /3
Amazon /367 /4
Amazon /367 /5
Amazon /367 /6
Amazon /367 /7
Amazon /367/8
Amazon /367 /9
Amazon /368 /1
Amazon /368 /2
Amazon /368/3
Amazon /368 /4
Amazon /368 /5
Amazon /368/6
Amazon /368/7
Amazon /368 /8
Amazon /368 /9
Amazon /369 /1
Amazon /369/2
Amazon /369 /3
Amazon /369 /4
Amazon /369/5
Amazon /369/6
Amazon /369 /7
Amazon / 369/ 8
Amazon /369/9
Amazon /370/1
Amazon /370/2
Amazon /370/3
Amazon /370/4
Amazon /370/5
Amazon /370/6
Amazon /370/7
Amazon /370/8
Amazon /370/9
Amazon /372 /1
Amazon /372 /2
Amazon /372 /3
Amazon /372 /4
Amazon /372/5
Amazon/372/6
Amazon /372/7
Amazon /372/8
Amazon /372/9
Amazon /373/1
Amazon /373/2



301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

Steve Kujubu
Troy Benjamin
Frank Mancinelli
Keanu Tabali
Chinmay Patel
Alexander Wilson
Hai Chu
Christopher Jordan
Steve Gersch
Jesse Yaginuma
Jesse Cohen
Kevin Kleininger
Luke Davies
Samuel Woo
Richard Muhlenbruch
Herbert Brown
Dylan Hortin
Samuel Lubeck
Michael Leah
Noelle Anderson
Travis Eller

Leon Lala

Oliver Grujic

SACRAMENTO, CA, US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
Seattle, WA, US
Auburn, WA, US

FEASTERVILLE TREVOSE, PA, U

MEDFORD, MA, US

Court Templestowe, , AU

Humble, TX, US

MOUNT PROSPECT, IL, US

SILVER SPRING, MD, US
ARDMORE, PA, US

GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB, CA

GB

Los Angeles, CA, US
Anchorage, AK, US
Columbus, OH, US
Tempe, AZ, US
HIGHLAND PARK, IL, US
LAS VEGAS, nv, US
CHILLIWACK, BC, CA
COOKEVILLE, TN, US

COLORADO SPRINGS, CO, US

Canberra, , AT

33,400
57,800

4,700

5,100
25,900
19,100
39,600

4,600
54,400
12,800
34,500
10,300

109,300

71,300
13,600
16,200
30,800
33,700
10,200
21,500
72,000
33,000

5,500

Amazon /373 /3
Amazon /373 /4
Amazon /373/5
Amazon /373/6
Amazon /373 /7
Amazon /373/8
Amazon /373/9
Amazon /375/1
Amazon /375/2
Amazon /375/3
Amazon /375/4
Amazon /375/5
Amazon /375/6
Amazon /375/7
Amazon /375/8
Amazon /376 /1
Amazon /376 /2
Amazon /376/3
Amazon /376 /4
Amazon /376 /5
Amazon /376/6
Amazon /376 /7
Amazon /376/9



